L

Nat

Norway
Finland
Sweden

Denmark / Great Britain

Norway
Finland
Sweden

Denmark / Great Britain

Youth Country Match Feb 25-26 2017, Sundsvall

Total standings

Points

Round 1

LJunC LJunB

48,0 435 59,0
43,0 27,0 39,0
24,0 46,5 23,0
19,0 19,0 15,0
134,0 136,0 136,0
Round 3

LJunC LJunB

0,0 0,0

MJunC MlJunB

44,0
45,0
30,0
18,0

137,0

MJunC MlJunB

LJunC

49,0
41,0
29,0
15,0

134,0

LJunC

Round 2
LJunB M Jun C
53,0 59,0
23,0 33,0
46,0 28,0
12,0 16,0
134,0 136,0

Round 4
LJunB M Jun C

M Jun B

34,0
33,0
41,0
28,0

136,0

M Jun B

Relay

LJun M Jun

7,0 16,0

9,0 8,0
13,0 8,0

5,0 4.0

34,0 36,0

Total

RNK Nat

1  Norway

2 Finland

3 Sweden

4 Denmark / Great Britain

Points

412,5
301,0
288,5
151,0



