

Youth Country Match Feb 25-26 2017, Sundsvall

Total standings

Nat	Points										
	Round 1				Round 2					Relay	
	L Jun C	L Jun B	M Jun C	M Jun B	L Jun C	L Jun B	M Jun C	M Jun B		L Jun	M Jun
Norway	48,0	43,5	59,0	44,0	49,0	53,0	59,0	34,0		7,0	16,0
Finland	43,0	27,0	39,0	45,0	41,0	23,0	33,0	33,0		9,0	8,0
Sweden	24,0	46,5	23,0	30,0	29,0	46,0	28,0	41,0		13,0	8,0
Denmark / Great Britain	19,0	19,0	15,0	18,0	15,0	12,0	16,0	28,0		5,0	4,0
	134,0	136,0	136,0	137,0	134,0	134,0	136,0	136,0		34,0	36,0
	Round 3			Round 4							
	L Jun C	L Jun B	M Jun C	M Jun B	L Jun C	L Jun B	M Jun C	M Jun B			
Norway											
Finland											
Sweden											
Denmark / Great Britain											
	0,	0 0	,0 0,	0,0	0,	D	0,0	0,0	0,0		

	Total	
RNK	Nat	Points
1	Norway	412,5
2	Finland	301,0
3	Sweden	288,5
4	Denmark / Great Britain	151,0